e- Tender – No. RBI/Reserve Bank Staff 

College /Estate/8/25-26/ET/749 

d. Mode Of Tender  

e-Procurement System  

(Online: Part I - Techno-Commercial Bid and  

Part II - Price Bid through  

(www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn) 

e. Earnest Money Deposit 

₹68,460/- (Rupees Sixty-eight thousand 

four hundred and sixty only) in the form of 

DD or BG, in favor of Reserve Bank Staff 

College, Chennai to be delivered in physical 

form at Estate Cell, Reserve Bank Staff 

College, Chennai - 600018  

OR 

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn

[...]

on the RBI Website and MSTC Website as given above and will not be published in 

the newspaper. 

December 24, 2025                                              Chief General Manager/ Principal  

Reserve Bank Staff College  

359 Anna Salai, Teynampet 

Chennai – 600 018 

₹68,460/- (Rupees Sixty-eight thousand 
four hundred and sixty only) in the form of 
NEFT towards 

Beneficiary Name: RBSC CHENNAI 
 IFSC: RBIS0SCPA01 
Account No.: 186003001 

f. Date of NIT available to parties 

to download 

December 24, 2025, 02:00 p.m. 

g. Date of starting of e-Tender for 

submission of Techno-